
Income Expenses

Beginning Balance:

Income
Registration

Concession Stand

50/50

 

 

sponsorship

Promotions

Total Income $2,848.09

Expenses
USABMX

PTC Fenced Acct.

Offfice

Concessions

Clinics

Trophies

Track maintenance

Promotions

Hot Line

Volunteeers

 incorporation

Float

WebHosting

Summit

laps

sq trophies

$4,398.52

$6,583.40

Total Expenses: 

Closing Balance:

$236.00

$1,828.18

$9.95

$60.00

$0.00

$248.50

$0.00

$0.00

$126.73

$400.00

$824.00

$204.00

$0.00

$461.16

FINANCIAL STATEMENT

March 2015

$8,133.83

$2,079.00

$655.59

$113.50


