## FINANCIAL STATEMENT

## March 2015

	Income	<b>Expenses</b>
Beginning Balance:	\$8,133.8	3
Income		
Registration	\$2,079.00	
Concession Stand	\$655.59	
50/50	\$113.50	
sponsorship	\$0.00	
Promotions	\$0.00	
Total Income	\$2,848.09	
<u>Expenses</u> USABMX		<b>\$004.00</b>
PTC Fenced Acct.		\$824.00 \$204.00
Offfice		\$0.00
Concessions		\$461.16
Clinics		φ <del>-</del> 01.10
Trophies		\$248.50
Track maintenance		\$126.73
Promotions		\$400.00
Hot Line		\$9.95
Volunteeers		•
incorporation		\$60.00
Float		
WebHosting		
Summit		\$0.00
laps		\$236.00
sq trophies		\$1,828.18
	Total Expenses:	\$4,398.52
	Closing Balance:	\$6,583.40